
Rank Step
Years at 

Step Annual Monthly Hourly* Annual Monthly Hourly*

ASSISTANT PROJECT SCIENTIST I 2 84,000     7,000.00     40.23 86,600     7,216.67     41.48
Grade 3 or 3N* (e.g., 003395, 003495) II 2 88,300     7,358.33     42.29 91,000     7,583.33     43.59

III 2 93,100     7,758.33     44.59 95,900     7,991.67     45.93
IV 2 97,300     8,108.33     46.60 100,300   8,358.33     48.04
V 2 101,700   8,475.00     48.71 104,800   8,733.33     50.20
VI 2 105,500   8,791.67     50.53 108,700   9,058.33     52.06

ASSOCIATE PROJECT SCIENTIST I 2 101,800   8,483.33     48.76 104,900   8,741.67     50.24
Grade 2 or 2N* (e.g., 003393, 003493) II 2 105,600   8,800.00     50.58 108,800   9,066.67     52.11

III 2 109,800   9,150.00     52.59 113,100   9,425.00     54.17
IV 3 112,800   9,400.00     54.03 116,200   9,683.33     55.66
V 3 116,900   9,741.67     55.99 120,500   10,041.67   57.72

PROJECT SCIENTIST I 3 112,900   9,408.33     54.08 116,300   9,691.67     55.70
Grade 1 or 1N* (e.g., 003391, 003491) II 3 117,000   9,750.00     56.04 120,600   10,050.00   57.76

III 3 124,000   10,333.33   59.39 127,800   10,650.00   61.21
IV 3 133,100   11,091.67   63.75 137,100   11,425.00   65.67
V -- 143,000   11,916.67   68.49 147,300   12,275.00   70.55
VI -- 153,900   12,825.00   73.71 158,600   13,216.67   75.96
VII -- 164,700   13,725.00   78.88 169,700   14,141.67   81.28
VIII -- 176,300   14,691.67   84.44 181,600   15,133.33   86.98
IX -- 191,700   15,975.00   91.82 197,500   16,458.33   94.59

* Non-exempt
For employees in any of the above-referenced titles who are exclusively represented, the application of the Salary Scale is subject to the requirements of the Higher Education Employer-Employee 
Relations Act (HEERA). As such, for employees covered by a Memorandum of Understanding (MOU), the Salary Scale applies to the extent provided for in the MOU.
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Rank Step
Years at 

Step Annual Monthly Annual Monthly

ASSISTANT PROJECT SCIENTIST I 2 84,000     7,000.00     87,400     7,283.33     
Grade 3 (e.g., 003408) II 2 88,300     7,358.33     91,900     7,658.33     

III 2 93,100     7,758.33     96,900     8,075.00     
IV 2 97,300     8,108.33     101,200   8,433.33     
V 2 101,700   8,475.00     105,800   8,816.67     
VI 2 105,500   8,791.67     109,800   9,150.00     

ASSOCIATE PROJECT SCIENTIST I 2 101,800   8,483.33     105,900   8,825.00     
Grade 2 (e.g., 003406) II 2 105,600   8,800.00     109,900   9,158.33     

III 2 109,800   9,150.00     114,200   9,516.67     
IV 3 112,800   9,400.00     117,400   9,783.33     
V 3 116,900   9,741.67     121,600   10,133.33   

PROJECT SCIENTIST I 3 112,900   9,408.33     117,500   9,791.67     
Grade 1 (e.g., 003404) II 3 117,000   9,750.00     121,700   10,141.67   

III 3 124,000   10,333.33   129,000   10,750.00   
IV 3 133,100   11,091.67   138,500   11,541.67   
V -- 143,000   11,916.67   148,800   12,400.00   
VI -- 153,900   12,825.00   160,100   13,341.67   
VII -- 164,700   13,725.00   171,300   14,275.00   
VIII -- 176,300   14,691.67   183,400   15,283.33   
IX -- 191,700   15,975.00   199,400   16,616.67   
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